 RFSA2113
Wide Bandwidth Voltage Controlled Attenuator
Data Sheet, September 2, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 19 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Features
 Patented Circuit Architecture
 Broadband 50 MHz to 18,000 MHz Frequency Range
 30 dB Attenuation Range

conventional compound semiconductor attenuator
approaches.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
RFSA2113SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSA2113SR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
RFSA2113TR13 13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSA2113PCK-410                     50 MHz to 18,000 MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
2
3
4
1EN